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Nacido en: AIA 10-01-1993
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Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

5

R A~ W b

145
184
177
156
213

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Meor Peor

banderastiempo tiempo

1
1

19:37,64 22:45,84
19:36,06 21:14,02
19:15,10 21:44,22
19:23,00 21:39,16
19:06,62 21:15,08



